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Week 1
Mon., Aug 30 2010 11:44 p Psycotic Mushrooms #2 Placed on IR Domenik Hixon
Sun., Sep 52010 11:37 a Hogans Heros #6 Released Steve Slaton
Wed., Sep 8 2010 3:23p  Steel Penguins Released Bobby Engram
Wed., Sep 8 2010 3:23p  Steel Penguins Acquired Mike Williams
Thu., Sep 9 2010 10:20a Steel Penguins Placed on IR LenDale White
Tue., Sep 14 2010 8:08 p  Morphine Drip #3 Released Kerry Meier
Tue., Sep 14 2010 8:08 p  Morphine Drip #3 Acquired Michael Hoomanawanui
Week 2
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Maulers #5 Acquired Brandon Jackson
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Steel Penguins Acquired Peyton Hillis
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Pond Scum #4 Acquired Matt Hasselbeck
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Steel Penguins Acquired Legedu Naanee
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Run & Shoot #1 Acquired Mark Clayton
Tue., Sep 14 2010 11:09 p Run & Shoot #1 Acquired Kevin Walter
Wed., Sep 15 2010 8:30 a Maulers #5 Acquired Michael Vick
Wed., Sep 15 2010 11:56 a Hogans Heros #6 Placed on IR Ryan Grant
Wed., Sep 15 2010 12:48 p Hogans Heros #6 Released Shayne Graham
Wed., Sep 15 2010 12:48 p Hogans Heros #6 Acquired John Kasay
Wed., Sep 15 2010 12:51 p Hogans Heros #6 Acquired Kevin Faulk
Thu., Sep 16 2010 8:50 p Bumps & Bruises Acquired Javon Ringer
Sun., Sep 19 2010 10:18 a Hogans Heros #6 Released Le'Ron McClain
Sun., Sep 19 2010 10:18 a Hogans Heros #6 Acquired Bernard Scott
Week 3
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Morphine Drip #3 Acquired Dustin Keller
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Psycotic Mushrooms #2 Acquired Mike Tolbert
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Over The Line Acquired Miami Dolphins
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Maulers #5 Acquired Jason Snelling
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Maulers #5 Acquired Rashad Jennings
Tue., Sep 21 2010 11:09 p Maulers #5 Acquired Nate Washington
Wed., Sep 22 2010 3:05p Maulers #5 Released Larry Johnson
Thu., Sep 23 2010 7:39a  Steel Penguins Released LenDale White
Thu., Sep 23 2010 7:40a Steel Penguins Released Marcus Easley
Thu., Sep 23 2010 7:40a Steel Penguins Acquired Keiland Williams
Thu., Sep 23 2010 1:26 p Hogans Heros #6 Released Kevin Faulk
Thu., Sep 23 2010 1:26 p Hogans Heros #6 Acquired Jacoby Jones
Fri., Sep 24 2010 8:28 p Morphine Drip #3 Released Michael Crabtree
Sat., Sep 25 2010 11:09 p Gumby's Raiders Released Deji Karim
Sat., Sep 25 2010 11:09 p Gumby's Raiders Acquired Bruce Gradkowski
Week 4
Tue., Sep 28 2010 11:09 p Timmy's Teabaggers for Liberty ~ Acquired Mike Nugent
Tue., Sep 28 2010 11:09 p Hogans Heros #6 Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Tue., Sep 28 2010 11:09 p Maulers #5 Acquired Brandon Lloyd
Wed., Sep 29 2010 7:17 p Bumps & Bruises Acquired Matt Bryant
Thu., Sep 30 2010 11:40 a Steel Penguins Released Dallas Cowboys
Thu., Sep 30 2010 11:41 a Steel Penguins Acquired Tennessee Titans
Sun., Oct 32010 10:59a Commish's Bitches Placed on IR Ted Ginn Jr.
Sun., Oct 32010 10:59a Commish's Bitches Acquired Kenneth Darby
Sun., Oct 32010 11:29a Maulers #5 Released Minnesota Vikings
Sun.,, Oct 32010 11:31a Morphine Drip #3 Released Kerry Meier
Sun.,, Oct 32010 11:31a Morphine Drip #3 Acquired Chris Ivory
Sun., Oct 32010 11:32a  Morphine Drip #3 Acquired Michael Hoomanawanui
Week 5
Wed., Oct 6 2010 11:37 a Steel Penguins Placed on IR Donnie Avery
Wed., Oct 6 2010 11:37 a Steel Penguins Acquired Graham Gano
Fri., Oct 8 2010 9:16 a Hogans Heros #6 Released Bernard Scott
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Fri., Oct 8 2010 9:16 a
Sun., Oct 10 2010 12:09 p
Sun., Oct 10 2010 12:09 p

Week 6

Tue., Oct 12 2010 11:09 p
Tue., Oct 12 2010 11:09 p
Fri., Oct 15 2010 12:55 a

Sun., Oct 17 2010 12:36 p

Week 7

Wed., Oct 20 2010 12:28 p
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Thu., Oct 21 2010 12:56 p
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Sun., Oct 24 2010 12:44 p

Week 8
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Week 9
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Fri., Nov 12 2010 6:52 a
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Week 11
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